
10  TUSZYNSKI Wiktor 06.03.2008 POL A 59.47 88 91 94 91

9  MARTIN FERNANDEZ Gonzalo 29.06.2009 ESP A 59.19 90 90 94 94

8  GAUTIER Lucas 14.10.2008 FRA A 58.55 89 92 95 95

7  DEL CAMINO Jose Ramon 18.06.2008 ESP A 59.39 95 100 101 95

6  OLLONEN Kai 23.06.2008 FIN A 58.91 95 98 100 100

5  BRENNAN Ben 14.04.2008 IRL A 59.91 104 107 108 104

4  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe 11.09.2008 TUR A 58.55 103 107 111 111

3  BUTUZOV Evgenii 18.12.2009 AIN A 59.29 105 108 112 112

2  ARAKELYAN Davit 16.02.2008 ARM A 59.71 105 110 113 113

1  SECRIERU Danu 24.02.2008 MDA A 57.61 107 111 114 114

RESULTS MEN 60 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

SNATCH 111  SECRIERU Danu 24.02.2008 MDA   X      

SNATCH 112  BUTUZOV Ev genii 18.12.2009 AIN   X      
SNATCH 113  ARAKELYAN Dav it 16.02.2008 ARM   X      
SNATCH 114  SECRIERU Danu 24.02.2008 MDA   X      

             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



10  MARTIN FERNANDEZ Gonzalo 29.06.2009 ESP A 59.19 100 105 110 110

9  GAUTIER Lucas 14.10.2008 FRA A 58.55 107 111 115 115

8  DEL CAMINO Jose Ramon 18.06.2008 ESP A 59.39 115 115 122 115

7  OLLONEN Kai 23.06.2008 FIN A 58.91 119 119 123 119

6  TUSZYNSKI Wiktor 06.03.2008 POL A 59.47 115 120 122 120

5  ARAKELYAN Davit 16.02.2008 ARM A 59.71 130 133 136 133

4  BUTUZOV Evgenii 18.12.2009 AIN A 59.29 127 132 135 135

3  BRENNAN Ben 14.04.2008 IRL A 59.91 131 135 138 135

2  SECRIERU Danu 24.02.2008 MDA A 57.61 130 137 142 137

1  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe 11.09.2008 TUR A 58.55 141 145 --- 141

RESULTS MEN 60 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 137  SECRIERU Danu 24.02.2008 MDA   X      

C.&JERK 141  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe 11.09.2008 TUR   X      
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SECRIERU Danu 24.02.2008 MDA A 57.61 114 137 251
3  BUTUZOV Evgenii 18.12.2009 AIN A 59.29 112 135 247
4  ARAKELYAN Davit 16.02.2008 ARM A 59.71 113 133 246
5  BRENNAN Ben 14.04.2008 IRL A 59.91 104 135 239
6  OLLONEN Kai 23.06.2008 FIN A 58.91 100 119 219
7  TUSZYNSKI Wiktor 06.03.2008 POL A 59.47 91 120 211
8  DEL CAMINO Jose Ramon 18.06.2008 ESP A 59.39 95 115 210
9  GAUTIER Lucas 14.10.2008 FRA A 58.55 95 115 210
10  MARTIN FERNANDEZ Gonzalo 29.06.2009 ESP A 59.19 94 110 204

RESULTS MEN 60 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe 11.09.2008 TUR A 58.55 111 141 252

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 246  ARAKELYAN Dav it 16.02.2008 ARM   X      

TOTAL 247  BUTUZOV Ev genii 18.12.2009 AIN   X      
TOTAL 251  SECRIERU Danu 24.02.2008 MDA   X      
TOTAL 252  YILMAZ Ramazan Efe 11.09.2008 TUR   X      

             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS


